h < . Web: www.techupgrad.in
ter tec Contact: +91 7219623991

¥ wg:- *‘ >
SrSie S®/ ~En

Communication Cost

Project Management Training (40 Hours)

A training pack for students & beginners
Dear Sir/Madam
Sub: To organize Project Mgmt. Training in your college.

This is to bring to your kind notice that POSITIVE QUADRANT TECHNOLOGIES
LLP is an Indian entity exploring itself in various sectors like Software Development ,
Augmented Reality , Virtual Reality , loT , Simulation ,Games Development ,Mobile
Applications,3D Modelling Development , Practical Educational Training, Professional
Training, Corporate  Training, Web & IT Services.

DBMS Training conceptualized by some top industry professionals in association
with POSITIVE QUADRANT TECHNOLOGIES LLP. It is going to be India’s first &
biggest training series based on this market flag bearer of all next generation technologies.

This workshop will also provide a platform where young engineers can mould
their imagination into reality and feel the excitement first-hand. With this end in view, we
extend our support and technical expertise to the young engineers of your College in the
form of this workshop. We seek your cooperation and look forward towards a successful
execution of this workshop in your college.

We are hoping that you will find this training really interesting for the students. If you
have any queries, please get back to us anytime.


http://www.positivequadrant.in/
mailto:info@positivequadrant.in
mailto:positivequadrants@gmail.com

Preface

List of Abbreviations

Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

Introduction

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7

What Is This Course All About?

What Is a Project?

What Is Project Management?

Project Management Characteristics

Potential Benefits and Challenges of Project Management
The History of Project Management

Project Management Today

Learning Summary
Review Questions
Thought Generators

Individual and Team Issues

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

Introduction

The Project Manager

The Project Team

Project Team Staffing Profile and Operation
The Project Team Lifecycle

Project Team Motivation

Project Team Communications

Project Team Stress

Conflict Identification and Resolution

Learning Summary
Review Questions
Thought Generators

Project Risk Management

3.1
3.2
33
3.4

Introduction

Background to Risk

The Human Cognitive Process
Risk Handling and Control

Xi

1/1

1/1

1/8
1/16
1/27
1/36
1/37
1/40
1/41
1/42
1/47

2/1

2/1

2/3
2/30
2/38
2/44
2/51
2/57
2/63
2/68
2/74
2/75
2/82

3/1

3/1
3/2
3/10
3/15


http://www.positivequadrant.in/
mailto:info@positivequadrant.in
mailto:positivequadrants@gmail.com

Contents

Module 4

Module 5

Module 6

3.5  The Concept of Risk Management
3.6 Risk, Contracts and Procurement
Learning Summary

Review Questions

Thought Generators

Project Management Organizational Structures and Standards

4.1 Introduction

4.2  The Concept of the Organizational Breakdown Structure
4.3  Organizational Theory and Structures

4.4  Examples of Organizational Structures

4.5 Project Management Standards

Learning Summary

Review Questions

Thought Generators

Project Time Planning and Control

5.1 The Concept of Project Time Planning and Control
5.2 The Process of Project Time Planning

5.3  Scheduling

5.4  Project Re planning

5.5  Trade-off Analysis

5.6 Resource Scheduling

Learning Summary

Review Questions

Thought Generators

Project Cost Planning and Control

6.1 Introduction

6.2 Project Cost Planning and Control as a Concept
6.3 Project Cost Planning

6.4 Project Cost Control

Learning Summary

Review Questions

Thought Generators

3/43
3/74
3/88
3/90
3/97

4/1

4/1
4/2
4/3
4/75
4/81
4/93
4/94
4/100

5/1

5/2
5/8
5/27
5/79
5/97
5/110
5/121
5/122
5/130

6/1

6/1
6/2
6/17
6/66
6/121
6/122
6/128


http://www.positivequadrant.in/
mailto:info@positivequadrant.in
mailto:positivequadrants@gmail.com

Contents

Module 7 Project Quality Management 7/1
7.1 Introduction 7/1
7.2 Quality Management as a Concept 7/2
7.3  The Quality Gurus 7/20
7.4 The Quality Management ‘Six Pack’ 7/37
7.5  Total Quality Management and Business Excellence 7/55
7.6 Some Quality Management Tools and Techniques 7/60
Learning Summary 7/99
Review Questions 7/100
Thought Generators 7/107
Module 8 Case Study 8/1
8.1 Aims and Objectives of the Case Study 8/1
8.2  Introduction (Module 1) 8/2
8.3  Individual and Team Issues (Module 2) 8/10
8.4  Risk Management (Module 3) 8/17
8.5 Case Study First Supplement 21 June 8/21
8.6  Organizational Structures (Module 4) 8/27
8.7  Case Study Second Supplement 28 June 8/30
8.8  Time Planning and Control (Module 5) 8/34
8.9 Cost Planning and Control (Module 6) 8/53

8.10 Quality Management (Module 7) 8/67


http://www.positivequadrant.in/
mailto:info@positivequadrant.in
mailto:positivequadrants@gmail.com

