



Project Management Training (40 Hours)

A training pack for students & beginners

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: To organize Project Mgmt. Training in your college.

This is to bring to your kind notice that **POSITIVE QUADRANT TECHNOLOGIES LLP** is an Indian entity exploring itsel f in various sectors like Software Development , Augmented Reality , Virtual Reality , IoT , Simulation ,Games Development ,Mobile Applications,3D Modelling Development , Practical Educational Training, Professional Training, Corporate Training, Web & IT Services.

DBMS Training conceptualized by **some top industry professionals** in association with **POSITIVE QUADRANT TECHNOLOGIES LLP**. It is going to be India's first & biggest training series based on this market flag bearer of all next generation technologies.

This workshop will also provide a platform where young engineers can mould their imagination into reality and feel the excitement first-hand. With this end in view, we extend our support and technical expertise to the young engineers of your College in the form of this workshop. We seek your cooperation and look forward towards a successful execution of this workshop in your college.

We are hoping that you will find this training really interesting for the students. If you have any queries, please get back to us anytime.

Contents

Preface	ix	
List of Abbreviations	xi	
Module 1	Introduction	1/1
1.1	What Is This Course All About?	1/1
1.2	What Is a Project?	1/8
1.3	What Is Project Management?	1/16
1.4	Project Management Characteristics	1/27
1.5	Potential Benefits and Challenges of Project Management	1/36
1.6	The History of Project Management	1/37
1.7	Project Management Today	1/40
	Learning Summary	1/41
	Review Questions	1/42
	Thought Generators	1/47
Module 2	Individual and Team Issues	2/1
2.1	Introduction	2/1
2.2	The Project Manager	2/3
2.3	The Project Team	2/30
2.4	Project Team Staffing Profile and Operation	2/38
2.5	The Project Team Lifecycle	2/44
2.6	Project Team Motivation	2/51
2.7	Project Team Communications	2/57
2.8	Project Team Stress	2/63
2.9	Conflict Identification and Resolution	2/68
	Learning Summary	2/74
	Review Questions	2/75
	Thought Generators	2/82
Module 3	Project Risk Management	3/1
3.1	Introduction	3/1
3.2	Background to Risk	3/2
3.3	The Human Cognitive Process	3/10
3.4	Risk Handling and Control	3/15

Contents

3.5	The Concept of Risk Management	3/43
3.6	Risk, Contracts and Procurement	3/74
	Learning Summary	3/88
	Review Questions	3/90
	Thought Generators	3/97
Module 4	Project Management Organizational Structures and Standards	4/1
4.1	Introduction	4/1
4.2	The Concept of the Organizational Breakdown Structure	4/2
4.3	Organizational Theory and Structures	4/3
4.4	Examples of Organizational Structures	4/75
4.5	Project Management Standards	4/81
	Learning Summary	4/93
	Review Questions	4/94
	Thought Generators	4/100
Module 5	Project Time Planning and Control	5/1
5.1	The Concept of Project Time Planning and Control	5/2
5.2	The Process of Project Time Planning	5/8
5.3	Scheduling	5/27
5.4	Project Re planning	5/79
5.5	Trade-off Analysis	5/97
5.6	Resource Scheduling	5/110
	Learning Summary	5/121
	Review Questions	5/122
	Thought Generators	5/130
Module 6	Project Cost Planning and Control	6/1
6.1	Introduction	6/1
6.2	Project Cost Planning and Control as a Concept	6/2
6.3	Project Cost Planning	6/17
6.4	Project Cost Control	6/66
	Learning Summary	6/121
	Review Questions	6/122
	Thought Generators	6/128

Contents

Module 7	Project Quality Management	7/1
	7.1 Introduction	7/1
	7.2 Quality Management as a Concept	7/2
	7.3 The Quality Gurus	7/20
	7.4 The Quality Management 'Six Pack'	7/37
	7.5 Total Quality Management and Business Excellence	7/55
	7.6 Some Quality Management Tools and Techniques	7/60
	Learning Summary	7/99
	Review Questions	7/100
	Thought Generators	7/107
Module 8	Case Study	8/1
	8.1 Aims and Objectives of the Case Study	8/1
	8.2 Introduction (Module 1)	8/2
	8.3 Individual and Team Issues (Module 2)	8/10
	8.4 Risk Management (Module 3)	8/17
	8.5 Case Study First Supplement 21 June	8/21
	8.6 Organizational Structures (Module 4)	8/27
	8.7 Case Study Second Supplement 28 June	8/30
	8.8 Time Planning and Control (Module 5)	8/34
	8.9 Cost Planning and Control (Module 6)	8/53
	8.10 Quality Management (Module 7)	8/67